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
on Harris $180/mo Aug; $265 be- 
ginning Sept. 1. Laundry, parking. 
Ken 687-1155 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
1914 E. 17th Ave. Close to UO. 
$335 first, last & security deposit. 
All utils, cable, W/D incl. 683-5554 

Large sunny room Close to UO, 
female preferred. $310/mo. util, in- 
cluded. Call Crystal 344-3242. 

Taking applications lor room lor rent. 
MUST SEE! Beautiful 3 story, f f 
bdrm house within 1 block of UO. All 
utilities paid. Rooms from: Summer 
$195, Fall $335, 12 mo. lease $295. 
Call 461-0199 Better Property Man- 
agent. 
Rooms avail, in Victorian house 
in quiet area. Starting $250-$325/ 
mo, utilities incl. Full-time student 
house. 318 Adams. 345-8225. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Nice restored 3 bdrm duplex at 
1561 Ferry St #1 Parking, part utili- 
ties paid. NO PETS, no smoking. 
$1195 first, last, + deposit. Lease 
through July 1999 579-1568 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
I am a UO student seeking re- 
sponsible, considerate, n/s, n/d 
person to share 2 bdrm apt. near 

campus. Female preferred. 714- 
731-8734 or tanapooh@gladstone 

Room in exchange lor childcare. 
No smoking, Pleasant Hill. 741 
2089. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female to share clean quiet S. 
Hills 5 bdrm house. $250-$320. 
No smoking or drugs. 345-9896 

Reliable person wanted to co-care- 
take country home. Sept.-Dee. 
Trans. Ref. 685-9072 morn. 

Share 4 bdrm Eugene home, on 

bus line, easy access to UO & 
LCC. No smoking, no more pets. 
$300/mo includes utilities + $300 
dep.338—8599 

Wanted VERY tidy roommate for 
1/2 Parkgrove Apt. $290/mo. 

Call Anna. 338-8014 

Female to share 1920's style du- 
plex 3 blks to UO. Large bdrm. 
$350/month. 687-0593 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 
3 roommates needed for 4 bdrm 
apt in Ducks Village near Autzen 
$339/person. Lisa (503)226-0673 
Person to share clean 2 bdrm du- 
plex in S. Hills with mature, respon- 
sible individual. W/D incl. $337.50/ 
mo. 1st, last & $100 dep. Avail. 
Sept. 1. No pets. Amy 349-9461 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Abortion Sen/ices to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

DISCOUNT SHOWS Su-Wa $4 SO/Malinaaa tl 
£au^»aaaa^^^>w»v^i^o^£2^jood Su-Tli 

IVUSTBCISCCrf* 6:20. 7 20. 9:20 Nightly / 

“HYSTERICAL!” 
Christina lisa lyle 
nccl kudrow lovett 

THE OPPOSITE OF SEX 
*5:05. 7 05 & 9:05 Nightly DON'T MISS ITT 5:05. 7 05 & 9:05 Nightly DON 'T MISS f 

199fl SUNDANCI IIM IISIIVAI WINNf V 

SMOKE SIGNALS 
A new fin from the hnrt of natM> America j 

RAIDERS OFTHE LOST ARK] 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
1 Herring's 

cousin 
5 Buddy 
8 Key — pie 

12 Brass 
member 

13 Casso- 
wary’s kin 

14 Seed coat 
15 Grad 
16 Swelling 

relief 
18 Sinatra & 

Co. 
20 Lab 

vessels 
21 Cenozoic, 

eg 
22 Long 

March 
leader 

23 Abbot's 
headdress 

26 Beauty 
treatment 

30 Fuss 
31 Intention 
32 Coloration 
33 Fill till full 
36 Coronet 
38 Exhibited 

edacity 
39 Vagrant 
40 Major 

Joppolo's 
bailiwick 

43 Pop 
purchase 

» v-uuai 

troop 
49 Stratford's 

river 
50 Arab 

bigwig 
51 Female 

antelope 
52 Prefer 
53 Challenge 
54 Hole- 

making tool 
55 “Zip- 

Doo-Dah" 
DOWN 
1 Source of 

dust? 
2 Wahine's 

wiggle? 
3 Have 

tangency 
4 It’s 

ly 
5 Pilgrim's 

destination 
6 Beyond 

control 
7 —de-sac 
8 Portable 

computer 
9 Erstwhile 

shahdom 
10 Layered 

mineral 
11 BPOE 

members 
17 Garcia's 

band, 
familiarly 

19 Exist 
22 Silent 
23 Rank 

above capt 
24 McKinley's 

OV/IUUW1 ■ 

8-11 

Yesterday’s answer 

m&i ictuy 
25 The piper's 

son 
26 “Ferd- 

nand" 
cartoonist 

27 “Eureka!" 
28 Mongrel 
29 One of the 

Maunas 
31 Blackjack 

part 
34 Saute 
35 On 
36 “Monkey 

suit" 
37 Lyre- 

horned 
antelope 

39 Broad- 
way's 
original 
Baron von 

Trapp 
40 Dumb- 

struck 
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